Recording Requested By: LASALLE BANK NA

UNOFFICIAL COP



When Recorded Leturn To:

STELLA M PICUF:

4229 W ADDISON ST

CHICAGO, IL. 60631

2057488/KDR

ME'

Doc#: 0503441145 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 02/03/2005 12:37 PM Pg: 1 of 2

SATISFACTION

LASALLE BANK #20607300343915 "FICUR" Cook, Illinois

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that LASALLE BANK NA holder of a certain mortgage, made and executed by STELLA M PICUR, SINGLE, originally to LASALLE BANK NA, in the County of Cook, and the State of Illinois, Dated: 09/19/2001 Recorded: 10/09/2001 as Instrument No.: 0010937102, does hereby acknowledge that it has received full payment and satisfaction of the same, and in consideration thereof, does hereby cancel and discharge said mortgage.

-SUBORDINATIC/N AGREEMENT Dated: 09/13/2002 Reported: 09/13/2002 as Instrument No.: 002100589ft, between STELLA M PICUR, SINGLE and LASALLE BANK NA, Loan Amount, \$20,000.00

Legal: See Exhibit "A" Attached Hereto And By This Reference Made A Part Hereof

Assessors/Tax II) No. 09363030391004

Property Address: 6765 N OLMSTEAD 2A, CHICAGO, IL 60631

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, by the officer duly authorized, has duly executed the foregoing instrument.

LASALLE BANK NA On January 28th 2005

STATE OF Illinois COUNTY OF Cook

Lisa Robinson

On January 28th, 2005, before me, , a Notary Public in and for Cook in the State of Illinois, personally appeared MATT CAJA, Assistant Vice-President, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity, and that by his/her/their signature on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the pursor (a) acted, executed the instrument.

nd and official seal,

Notary Expires:

LISA ROBINSON NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS vly Commission Explres 08/01/2007

3/0/4/5 OFFIC

(This area for notarial seal)

Prepared By: Shellie Ward, LASALLE BANK 4747 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD, Chicago, IL 60641 773-481-6155

"LEN-LENLASA"11/28/2)05 12:32;18 PM" LASA01LASA000000000000000009752" (LCOOK" 20807300343915 ILSTATE_MORT_REL "SHELASA"

0503441145 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

MERCURY TITLE CO., LLC
POLICY ISSUING AGENT OF
CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

COMMITMENT FOR TITLE INSURANCE LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Commitment Number: 2057488

The land referred to in this Commitment is described as follows:

UNIT 2A, AND THE RIGHT TO USE P-1, A LIMITED COMMON ELEMENT, TOGETHER WITH IT3 UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTERESTS IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN 6765-67 NORTH OLMSTED CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 99630942, IN THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 SHIP DUNTY, 1. OF SECTION 36, JOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.